ELQ 2+ xDSL LINE QUALIFIER
ELEKTRONIKA  Telecommunications Test Equipment
HUNGARY-1135 BUDAPEST, Reitter Ferenc u. 52-54. Phone: (36-1)340-2136;   E-mail: sales@elektronika.hu
H-1400 BUDAPEST, P.O.Box 6 Fax:   (36-1)340-2139;            http://www.elektronika.hu
IS THIS PAIR SUITABLE FOR YOUR SYSTEM? IF NOT
WHERE IS THE FAULT? ELQ 2+ GIVES THE ANSWER !
Four instruments in one
• 2,2 MHz test set for the qualification of

 Time distribution of unavailability
 Count & time distribution/category
Ordering information
xDSL Line Qualifier ELQ 2+ ................. 403-000-000
Including:
Operating manual
Short form operation instruction
Calibration Certificate
USB stick
ADSL2+ measurement
PC sw. for result transfer
2 balanced measuring cables
Mini USB cable for PC connection
Mains adapter
Battery (built-in)
Carrying case
Options
HW Option
ER20 Direction Coupler 4-2200 kHz ....... 430-000-000
High Impedance Measuring Probe.............. Y 107-395
Built in AC/DC bridge panel..................... 355-300-000
Calibration Report............................CR 355-000-000E
Car lighter power adapter EAA 10........... 367-000-000
SW Option
Micro interruption.............................. SW 370-530-000
Group delay distortion ...................... SW 370-570-000
10 Hz resolution................................ SW 403-550-000
For parameter set edition ................. SW 403-520-000
Quick XTALK.................................... SW-403-640-000
Spectrum as Reference ................... SW 403-630-000
ESEL measurement ......................... SW-403-600-000
ESEL dependent templates.............. SW-403-610-000
DPBO MUS ...................................... SW-403-650-000
DPBO Annex J ................................. SW-403-660-000
DATA SUBJECT TO BE CHANGED WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE ! 02.01.2017